AUSTIN POLISH SOCIETY 2023 BOARD OF DIRECTOR ELECTION

PROXY VOTING

I, (Absentee Voter), hereby acknowledge that I was a member in good standing of <i>Austin Polish Society</i> on September 30, 2023 and that the individual designated below has the authority to vote for me at the 2023 Board of Director Election. Name of Designated Voter:	
Name of Designated Voter :	Date:
The box below is for the spouse of a Family Membership in case he/she also desires to vote by proxy.	
I, (Absentee Voter), hereby acknowledge that I was a member in good standing of <i>Austin Polish Society</i> on September 30, 2023 and that the individual designated below has the authority to vote for me at the 2023 Board of Director Election.	
Name of Designated Voter :	
Return by email, regular mail, or in person by your Designated Voter on the day of the election. Email: info@austinpolishsociety.org	

Austin Polish Society PO Box 29111 Austin, TX 78755

Address: